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Electralloy Contact Information

814.678.4100

Electralloy Sales Office
Vice President of Sales 
and Marketing
Thomas Buckley
Cell: 503-380-9622  
tbuckley@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Manager 
Rebecca A. Rudolph
Phone: 814-678-4102 
rrudolph@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales 
Inside Sales Technician 
Stephanie Gatesman
Phone: 814-678-4107 
sgatesman@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Technician 
Angela Stephens
Phone: 814-678-4213 
astephens@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Technician 
Matthew Meehan
Phone: 814-678-4101  
mmeehan@gocarlson.com

Inside Sales Technician 
Megan Myers
Phone: 814-678-4103 
mmyers@gocarlson.com

02/25/2026

District Sales Managers
Eastern U.S. Region 
& Eastern Canada 

      
 

Midwest U.S. Region
Michael Obenauf
Cell: 847-682-2047 
mobenauf@gocarlson.com

Southwest U.S. Region
Steven A. Charo
Cell: 409-978-6625
scharo@gocarlson.com

Western U.S. Region
& Western Canada
Craig Galloway
Cell: 971-707-9866
cgalloway@gocarlson.com

G.O. Carlson Plate 
Sales Offices
Vice President of Sales Plate 
Craig C. Travaglini 
Phone: 610-383-3471
Fax: 610-383-3429 
ctravaglini@gocarlson.com

Account Executive and 
Traffic Coordinator
Anna Marie Travaglini 
Phone: 610-383-3433
Fax:  610-383-3429 
atravaglini@gocarlson.com
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